
Ss Alban & Stephen Catholic Junior School 
Cecil Road, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 5EG 

Tel: 01727 866668 
Website: www.ssasjm.herts.sch.uk  Email: admin@ssasjm.herts.sch.uk 
Executive Headteacher: Miss C McFlynn  Head of School: Mrs A Porter 

 

“Nurturing every child to grow and flourish in Christ” 
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The 2019 results were above all the national % as too were the scaled scores. Areas highlighted green represent those that were significantly 

above the national averages.  

 

 
Subject 

 
School 

 
National 

 
Greater Depth 

 

Average Scaled 
Score 

 School  

Average Scaled 
Score 

National 

 
Reading 

 
95 % 

 

 
73 % 

 
52 % 

 
109 

 
104 

 
TA Writing 

 

 
80 % 

 

 
78 % 

 
12 % 

 
N/A 

 
N/A 

 
Maths 

 

 
88 % 

 

 
79% 

 
43.3 % 

 
107 

 
105 

 
SPAG 

 

 
92 % 

 

 
78 % 

 
57 % 

 
110 

 
106 

 
R,W,M combined 
 

 
78% 

 
65 % 

 
11.7% 

 
108.3 

 
104.7 
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