

Ss Alban & Stephen Catholic Junior School

Cecil Road, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 5EG Tel: 01727 866668

Website: www.ssasjm.herts.sch.uk Executive Headteacher: Miss C McFlynn



SATS RESULTS 2019

Subject	School	National	Greater Depth	Average Scaled Score School	Average Scaled Score National
Reading	<mark>95 %</mark>	73 %	52 %	109	104
TA Writing	80 %	78 %	12 %	N/A	N/A
Maths	<mark>88 %</mark>	79%	43.3 %	107	105
SPAG	92 %	78 %	57 %	110	106
R,W,M combined	78%	65 %	11.7%	108.3	104.7

The 2019 results were above all the national % as too were the scaled scores. Areas highlighted green represent those that were significantly above the national averages.

"Nurturing every child to grow and flourish in Christ"











Ss Alban & Stephen Catholic Junior School

Cecil Road, St Albans, Hertfordshire, AL1 5EG Tel: 01727 866668

Website: www.ssasjm.herts.sch.uk Executive Headteacher: Miss C McFlynn

Email: admin@ssasjm.herts.sch.uk Head of School: Mrs A Porter









